
  
 

  
 
 

 

 
 

 

 

 
Academic Year staggered start for year groups 
Wednesday 4 September 2024 (Years 7 and 12)  
Thursday 5 September 2024 (Years 7, 11, 12, 13) 

Friday 6 September 2024 (ALL year groups, Year 11 Aspirations Day) 
 

Inset Days 2024-2025 (School Closed to Students)  
Monday 2 September 2024 
Tuesday 3 September 2024 

Friday 25 October 2024 
Monday 4 November 2024 

Monday 6 January 2025 
Friday 4 July 2025 

Monday 21 July 2025 
Tuesday 22 July 2025 

 
Bank Holidays 2023/2024 (School Closed) 
Monday 1 January 2025 (New Year’s Day) 

Friday 18 April 2025 (Good Friday) 
Monday 21 April 2025 (Easter Monday) 

Monday 5 May 2025 (May Day) 
Monday 26 May 2025 (Spring Bank Holiday) 

 
Last Day of Term early closure (All Year Groups) 

Friday 20 December 2024 
(School Closes 12.30pm) 

Friday 18 July 2025 
(School Closes 12:30pm) 

Thursday 3 July 2025 
(School Closes 12.30pm) 

 
Open Evenings – (Early closure tbc) 

Thursday 12 September 2024 
Thursday 3 July 2025 

 

 

 

Wk  Date 
TT 

Week 
   

1 02-Sep-24 1 

2 9-Sep-24 2 

3 16-Sep-24 1 

4 23-Sep-24 2 

5 30-Sep-24 1 

6 07-Oct-24 2 

7 14-Oct-24 1 

8 21-Oct-24 2 

October Half-Term 

9 04- Nov-24 1 

10 11-Nov-24 2 

11 18-Nov-24 1 

12 24-Nov-24 2 

13 02-Dec-24 1 

14 09-Dec-24 2 

15 16-Dec-24 1 

Christmas Holidays 

16 06-Jan-25 2 

17 13-Jan-25 1 

18 20-Jan-25 2 

19 27-Jan-25 1 

20 03-Feb-25 2 

21 10-Feb-25 1 

February Half-Term 

22 24-Feb-25 2 

23 03-Mar-25 1 

24 10-Mar-25 2 

25 17-Mar-25 1 

26 24-Mar-25 2 

27 31-Mar-25 1 

Easter Holidays 

28 21-Apr-25 2 

29 28-Apr-25 1 

30 05-May-25 2 

31 12-May-25 1 

32 19-May-25 2 

May Half Term 

34 02-Jun-25 1 

35 09-Jun-25 2 

36 16-Jun-25 1 

37 23-Jun-25 2 

38 30-Jun-25 1 

39 07-Jul-25 2 

40 14-Jul-25 1 

41 21-Jul-25 2 

Denotes partial weeks 

            AUTUMN TERM 2024 

Wed 4 September Fri 25 October 

Half Term Holiday Mon 28 Oct – Fri 1 Nov 

Mon 4 November  Fri 20 December 

             SPRING TERM 2025 

Mon 6 January Fri 14  February 

Half Term Holiday Mon 17 Feb – Fri 21 Feb 

Mon 24 February Fri 4 April 

          SUMMER TERM 2025 

Tues 22 April Fri 23 May 

Half Term Holiday Mon 26 May – Fri 30 May 

Mon 2 June Tue 22 July 



  
 

 

Key Dates 

Weekly Meetings: 

Tuesday Morning (week 1) - 8.05 – 8.20am Dept. Briefing 

Tuesday Morning (week 2) - 8.05 – 8.20am Staff Briefing 

Tuesday Afternoon -   3.00-4 or 4.30pm Staff meetings 

Thursday Morning -           8.05-8.20am  Middle Leader Briefing 

Day specific to Year group - 8.05-8.20am  Tutor briefing  

 

Parent Information Evenings  

Date Year Group 

17 September 2024 Y9 Parent Information Eve 
19 September 2024 Y11 Parent Information Eve 
26 September 2024 Sixth Form Parent Information Eve 
10 October 2024 Y7 & Y8 Parent Information Eve 
27 February 2025 Y9 Options Eve 

 

Parent Evenings (Thursdays) 

Date Year Group 

14 November 2024 Sixth Form 
16 January 2025 Y11 
30 January 2025 Y9 
13 February 2025 Y8 
6 March 2025 Sixth Form 
13 March 2025 Y7 
27 March 2025 Y10  

 

Open Evenings 

Whole School – Thursday 12 September 2024 

Sixth Form – Thursday 3 October 2024 

Whole School – Thursday 3 July 2025 


